Sail No
H1010
R500
H8118
R138

AUS216
R1121
R6155

R935
R2
R6257

R1318
H2
R367
R149
R175
R187
H398
H1363
H108
R1152
157
138

R707
H341
R479
R471
R280
H1684
R815

H35
H72
H113
H381
H80

Wednesday Twilight Races

Division Allocation and Handicaps

Name
IKON
WHITE SPIRIT
MERLION
ADRENALIN
AFFIRMATIVE
ACTION
EXECUTIVE DECISION
FASTER FORWARD
VERTIGO
OASIS
MAINSTAY

STORM
NUTS
CELESTE
COUSIN IT
LOCH SLOIDH
BIDDY HU I
SKIPJACK
SAVAGE
LE CASCADEUR
ASSAILANT
REDBACK
ROUGH CUT

COROMANDEL 6
ORLAN
TANDEKA
NUNYARRA
THIRSTY WORK
MANJIMUP
BUNYIP DREAMING

ONYX
RAZZLE
HANINI

REFLECTION
REVOLUTION

PHS
H'cap
0.874
0.790
0.782
0.776

0.773
0.771
0.770
0.738
0.735
0.731

0.724
0.721
0.720
0.713
0.700
0.690
0.649
0.641
0.627
0.623
0.520
0.500

0.603
0.593
0.544
0.523
0.520
0.516
0.509

Club
HBYC
RYCV
HBYC
RYCV

RYCV
RYCV
RYCV
RYCV
RYCV
RYCV

RYCV
HBYC
RYCV
RYCV
RYVC
RYCV
HBYC
HBYC
HBYC
RYCV
RYCV
RYCV

RYCV
HBYC
RYCV
RYCV
RYCV
HBYC
RYCV

HBYC
HBYC
HBYC
HBYC
HBYC

Division
A
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